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Megan Cottingham
Alanna Walters
Brookelyn Koersen
Avery Martin
Morgyn Foster
Jade Johnson
Sabrina Fortunato
Brittany Boyd
MacKenzie Sewell
Patricia Fortunato
Lexi Jones

Taya Langlois
Jazmin Barnes

Club

Revelstoke

Williams Lake
Armstrong / Enderby
Armstrong / Enderby
Armstrong / Enderby
Williams Lake
Glengarry

Kamloops
Valleyview
Glengarry

Vernon

Salmon Arm
Valleyview

Nancy Dennis

Date:

Okanagan Interclub Competition 2013

November 29 2013 to December 1 2013

Section

BC/YK
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BC/YK
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BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
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BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

29-Nov-2013 6:20:08PM

STARS Girls (013)

Category Result Summary

EP

16.92
16.91
15.31
15.06
14.70
13.67
13.41
13.06
11.95
11.37
10.86
10.27
10.21

Points

16.92
16.91
15.31
15.06
14.70
13.67
13.41
13.06
11.95
11.37
10.86
10.27
10.21

Laura Carr




